SVF Flow Controls • 5595 Fresca Drive • La Palma, CA 90623 • Tel: 800.783.7836 • FAX: 562.802.3114 • Sales@SVF.net
Specifications subject to change w/o notice. All Data Sheets on our website supersede prior publications • (SVF.VSERIES.1018)
VP, VE, VI, VX, VF  POSITIONERS
“V” SERIES
  Count on trouble-free, economical op-
eration from every SVF “V” Series Positioner.
  Truly modular and truly upgradeable in
the field, the beauty of the “V” Series is simplicity!

EXAMPLE DESCRIPTION: Electro-Pneumatic Positioner , Flat 90 degree Position Indicator, Linear Cam, Standard Flow Spool Valve, Brass Port
Gauges, 4-20 mA Position Transmitter, (2) SPST Proximity Limit Switches.
Order Example: VE700-G-T1-S2
VE 7 0 0 -G -T1 -S2
0 = Linear
1 = Square Root
2 = Square
3 = 0 ~ 60O
4 = Equal Percent
5 = Custom
6 = Tangent
7 = 0 ~ 45O
8 = 0 ~ 35O
0 = Standard Flow
1 = Maximum Flow
2 = Extreme Service
     (Standard Flow)
3 = Extreme Service
     (Maximum Flow)
VP =Pneumatic
3-15 PSI
VE =
Electro-Pneumatic
4-20 mA
VI =
Electro-Pneumatic
General Purpose +
Hazardous
Locations
VX =
External I/P
Hazardous Loca-
tions
VF =Fail-Freeze I/P
4 = Switch Mount
5 = Fusion Coating
        (FLAT LENS)
6 = Fusion Coating
        (DOME LENS)
7 = Flat 90 degree
8 = Flat 180 degree
9 = Dome 90 degree
-S1=  Mechanical
(2) SPDT
UL Approved
10A @ 125/250 VAC
0.5A @ 125 VDC
-S2=  Proximity
(2) SPST
UL Approved
1A @ 140 VAC
1A @ 200 VDC
50 Watts Maximum
-G =
Brass
-Z =
Full Stainless
-Y =
Stainless Case
-T1 = 4 - 20 mA
-T2 = 1K ohm
LIMIT
SWITCH
POSITION
TRANSMITTER
CHARACTERIZ-
ING CAM
PORT
GAUGES